
Tlhis press release is from the collections at the Robert J . Dole Archive and Special Collections, University of Kansas. 

TIME 

8:00 

9:30 

11:00 

12:30 
3:00 

4:30 

6:30 

8:30 

8:30 

10:30 

12:30 

2:00 

4:30 

7:00 

9:00 

3:30 

6:30 

9:00 

Please contact us with any questions or comments: http://dolearchive.ku.edu/ask 

CONGRESSMAN BOB DOLE'S SCHEDULE 

MAY 3, 4, 5, 1968 

PLACE DETAILS 

FRIDAY, MAY 3, 1968 

leavenworth 

Atchison 

Oskaloosa 

Topeka 
Manhattan 

Junction City 

Marysville 

Marysville 

leavem<!Drth County Dole for Senate 
Co1m1ittee 

Atchison County Dole for Senate 
Conmittee 

Jefferson County Dole for Senate 
Conmittee 

Kansas State University rtock 
Political Convention 

Geary County Dole for Senate 
Conmittee 

Veterans of ~·lor 1 d 1-la r I and Aux il­
iary - 12th Annual Department 
Convention 

Marshall County Dole for Senate 
Conmittee 

SATURDAY, MAY 4, 1968 

Sabetha 

Overland Park 

Salina 

Hays 

Great Bend 

Toronto 

Toronto 

Nemaha County Dole for Senate 
Conmittee 

Overland Park Reoublican Women's 
Brunch · 

Kansas Federation of Republican 
Women, Candidates luncheon, 
Statler Hilton Motel 

Sixth District American legion 
Convention - Parade 

State Convention of the National 
Association of letter Carriers, 
Knights of Columbus Hall 

I:Joodson County "Meet the Candidates" 
Dinner, School Gym 

Noodson County Dole for Senate 
Conrnittee 

SUNDAY, MAY 5, 1968 

Great Bend 

Topeka 

Holton 

"Grover Cobb Day" - Radio Broadcast 
Reception, Country Club 

State Dental Convention, Ramada Inn 

Jackson County Dole for Senate 
Committee 




