This press release is from the collections at the Robert J. Dole Archive and Special Collections, University of Kansas. Please contact us with any questions or comments: http://dolearchive.ku.edu/ask

CONGRESSMAN BOB DOLE'S SCHEDULE

MAY 3, 4, 5, 1968

TIME	PLACE	DETAILS
FRIDAY, MAY 3, 1968		
8:00	Leavenworth	Leavenworth County Dole for Senate Committee
9:30	Atchison	Atchison County Dole for Senate Committee
11:00	Oskaloosa	Jefferson County Dole for Senate Committee
12:30	Topeka	
3:00	Manhattan	Kansas State University Mock Political Convention
4:30	Junction City	Geary County Dole for Senate Committee
6:30	Marysville	Veterans of Morld War I and Auxil- iary - 12th Annual Department Convention
8:30	Marysville	Marshall County Dole for Senate Committee
SATURDAY, MAY 4, 1968		
8:30	Sabetha	Nemaha County Dole for Senate Committee
10:30	Overland Park	Overland Park Republican Women's Brunch
12:30	Salina	Kansas Federation of Republican Women, Candidates Luncheon, Statler Hilton Motel
2:00	Hays	Sixth District American Legion Convention - Parade
4:30	Great Bend	State Convention of the National Association of Letter Carriers, Knights of Columbus Hall
7:00	Toronto	Moodson County "Meet the Candidates" Dinner, School Gym
9:00	Toronto	Woodson County Dole for Senate Committee
SUNDAY, MAY 5, 1968		
3:30	Great Bend	"Grover Cobb Day" - Radio Broadcast Reception, Country Club
6:30	Topeka	State Dental Convention, Ramada Inn
9:00	Holton	Jackson County Dole for Senate Committee